VESDA ECO™ Detector
Features
•	 Toxic, Oxygen or Flammable gas
detection
•	 Single or dual gas versions
•	 Factory calibrated sensor cartridges
•	 Integral alarm status LEDs
•	 Integrates with PLCs/HVAC/BMS/

cartridge, data storage card and USB interface cable. Two variants are
available based on detector outputs:
Part number structure: ECO-D-X-AA-BB
Select output option, replace X with either:
B	 Relays, and analogue & serial outputs
R	 Relay and analogue outputs only (Not approved for US markets)
Single Gas Units
Replace AA with the relevant gas type number below and remove BB:
11	 Hydrogen (H2) 0-100% LFL
12	 Methane (CH4) 0-100% LFL
13	 Propane (C3H8) 0-100% LFL
14	 Hydrogen (H2) 0-2000 ppm
15	 Gasoline Vapour 0-100% LFL
16	 Pentane (C5H12) 0-100% LFL
19	 Ammonia (NH3) 0-100% LFL
20	 Alcohols 0-100% LFL
31	 Oxygen depletion only (O2) 0-25% v/v
32	 Oxygen depletion and enrichment (O2) 0-25% v/v
41	 Carbon Monoxide (CO) 0-500 ppm
42	 Ammonia (NH3) 0-100 ppm
43	 Hydrogen Sulphide (H2S) 0-100 ppm
44	 Sulphur Dioxide (SO2) 0-10 ppm
45	 Nitrogen Dioxide (NO2) 0-10 ppm
47	 Chlorine (Cl2) 0-20 ppm
49	 Carbon Dioxide (CO2) 0-5% v/v
Dual Gas Units
Select one of the available combinations below. Replacing AA and BB with the
preferred combination. Other combinations are available upon request:
11 – 31	 Hydrogen and Oxygen
12 – 31	 Methane and Oxygen
12 – 41	 Methane and Carbon Monoxide
12 – 43	 Methane and Hydrogen Sulphide
13 – 31	 Propane and Oxygen
31 – 41	 Oxygen and Carbon Monoxide
41 – 43	 Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen Sulphide
41 – 45	 Carbon Monoxide and Nitrogen Dioxide
Example:	 ECO-D-B-12-41
An ECO detector with relay, analogue and serial outputs for Methane and